Wood County Educational Service Center
Special Governing Board Meeting
June 2, 2021

Call to Order by the President

Roll Call by the Superintendent
Adoption of agenda

Approval of Medical Insurance Rates
Approval of Dental Insurance Rates
Adjournment

1:30 p.m.
Conference Room
Page 1of1
Exhibit

1

2

3

4

5



